
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $50 $30

McCutcheon Stewart 666313 IL M 100 93  /  /

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 92  $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 88 $--  /

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 87 $-- $--

Maul Avery 685474 IL AA 100 89 1 Punch $25 $15

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 89 1 Punch $25 $15

Zurliene Eric 683576 IL AA 100 87 $-- $--

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 86  /   /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL A 100 92 1 Punch $-- $10

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL A 100 82  /  /

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 82  /  /

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL A 100 77  /  /

Lampe Joe 684640 IL B 100 91 1 Punch $-- $20

 Wilke David 623271 IL B 100 80 $-- $--

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL B 100 80 $--  /

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 86 1 Punch $--  /

Gerling Denny 693456 IL C 100 85 $25  /

Davidsmeyer Jim 613151 IL C 100 83  /  /

Shafer Bruce 520734 IL C 100 80  /  /

Johnson Terry 693454 IL C 100 74 $--  /

Reynolds James 716644 IL D 100 81 1 Punch $-- $20

Hope Michael 720041 MO D 100 80  /  /

Steahle Bob 672486 MO D 100 79 $40  $--

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 70 $-- $10

Schneider Scott 696097 IL E 100 64 $--  /

Crow Tim  IL E 100 85 $25  

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 89 1 Punch $50 $30

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 88 $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 82 $--  /

Settles Dana 514684 IL M 100 81 $-- $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 82  $-- $10

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL A 100 83  /  /

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL A 100 83  /  /

Hope Michael 720041 MO D 100 78  /  /

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL D 100 73  /  /

Crow Tim IL 100 80 $10

Shoot Results July 21 - 23, 2023

Course A


